
Deconectari programate Rezina - 27.01.2025-02.02.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-01-2025
09:00:00

27-01-2025
16:00:00

BISERICA PT401CN4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT745SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT747SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT786SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL TAREUCA PT64RZ12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL TAREUCA PT67RZ12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL TAREUCA PT68RZ12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL TAREUCA PT111RZ12
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT502SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT608SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT622SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT643SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT690SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT695SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

28-01-2025
09:00:00

28-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL SAMASCANI PT731SL11013
Ocolirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT152CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT510CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT513CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT599CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT160CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT178CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT239CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT248CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT348CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT355CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT415CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT445CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT452CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT469CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT496CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT509CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT298CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT321CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT334CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:00:00

29-01-2025
17:00:00

SATUL POHREBEA PT346CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
08:30:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL GORDINESTI PT296IG13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PT716UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PT721UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PT742UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PT743UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PT759UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PT781UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL CINISEUTI PT126CN4
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PT499UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

29-01-2025
09:00:00

29-01-2025
16:00:00

POIANA,ALCEDAR PT679UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-01-2025
08:30:00

30-01-2025
12:00:00

PARTIAL MIHULENI PT711UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-01-2025
09:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

TIPOVA PT102SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-01-2025
09:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

TIPOVA PT133SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-01-2025
09:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

TIPOVA PT167SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-01-2025
09:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

TIPOVA PT188SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-01-2025
09:00:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

TIPOVA PT258SH14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

30-01-2025
12:30:00

30-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL MIHULENI PT604UBA15
Curatirea
traseului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

31-01-2025
08:30:00

31-01-2025
16:00:00

PARTIAL PECISTE PT302IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

31-01-2025
09:00:00

31-01-2025
16:00:00

TARASOVA PT27SL3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV


